Schutzenkreis Sommerda

Kreismeisterschaft 2012

2.11.60 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren

1.

SV Elxleben

Albl Anton 284 ; Stephan Norbert 283 ; Rauscher Wolfgang 285

2.11.60 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren

1

2
3.
4

Q.

Albl Anton

Stephan Norbert
Gentzsch Reiner
Westerhoff Horst

Rauscher Wolfgang

SV Elxleben
SV Elxleben
SV Elxleben
SV Elxleben

SV Elxleben

Mannschaft ohne Unterteilung

Einzelwertung

96
98
90
85

96

Stand : 07.04.2012

96
92
95
85

95

92
93
92
74

94

852

284
283
277
244

285



