## Schützenkreis Sömmerda

## Kreismeisterschaft 2012

2.11.60 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Mannschaft ohne Unterteilung						
1.	SV Elxleben					852
Albl Anton 284; Stephan Norbert 283; Rauscher Wolfgang 285						
2.11.60 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Einzelwertung						
1.	Albl Anton	SV Elxleben	96	96	92	284
2.	Stephan Norbert	SV Elxleben	98	92	93	283
3.	Gentzsch Reiner	SV Elxleben	90	95	92	277
4.	Westerhoff Horst	SV Elxleben	85	85	74	244
Q.	Rauscher Wolfgang	SV Elxleben	96	95	94	285

Stand: 07.04.2012